
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Five-Star Business Finance Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  FIVESTAR 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 

paid up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 
beneficial owner? 

No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

Share 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
Clas 

s 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 



 

 

 
 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es 
held 
(b) 

s held 
(b) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

10 1002232

57 

0 0 100223

257 

34.39 1002

2325

7 

0 100

223

257 

34.39 0 34.39 58499

920 

58.37 0 0 10022325

7 

B Public 30645 1911936

63 

0 0 191193

663 

65.61 1911

9366

3 

0 191

193

663 

65.61 0 65.61 0 0   19052606

3 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 30655 2914169

20 

0 0 291416

920 

100 2914

1692

0 

0 291

416

920 

100 0 100 58499

920 

20.07 0 0 29074932

0 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

 Category & 
Name 

PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholder
s 

older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals

/Hindu 

undivided 

Family 

 8 54608

528 

0 0 546085

28 

18.74 54608

528 

0 546

085

28 

18.74 0 18.74 4533

7450 

83.0

2 

0 0 54608528 

 RANGAN

ATHAN V 

K 

AABPR

4751Q 

1 10000 0 0 10000 0 10000 0 100

00 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10000 

 R 

DEENAD

AYALAN 

AAGPD

2279L 

1 16320

00 

0 0 163200

0 

0.56 16320

00 

0 163

200

0 

0.56 0 0.56 0 0 0 0 1632000 

 D  

LAKSHMI

PATHY 

AATPL

4799C 

1 30690

678 

0 0 306906

78 

10.53 30690

678 

0 306

906

78 

10.53 0 10.53 2424

6850 

79 0 0 30690678 

 HEMA AAXPH

6639K 

1 20890

600 

0 0 208906

00 

7.17 20890

600 

0 208

906

00 

7.17 0 7.17 2089

0600 

100 0 0 20890600 

 JANARTH

ANAN  

SUJATHA 

ABEPS0

113K 

1 21505

0 

0 0 215050 0.07 21505

0 

0 215

050 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0 0 0 215050 

 VARALA

KSHMI D 

AGPPD

4791C 

1 46170

0 

0 0 461700 0.16 46170

0 

0 461

700 

0.16 0 0.16 0 0 0 0 461700 



 

 

 
 

 

 SUGUNA 

R 

ANXPS

7954D 

1 50850

0 

0 0 508500 0.17 50850

0 

0 508

500 

0.17 0 0.17 0 0 0 0 508500 

 SHRITHA 

L 

KYFPS5

050D 

1 20000

0 

0 0 200000 0.07 20000

0 

0 200

000 

0.07 0 0.07 2000

00 

100 0 0 200000 

b Central 

Governme

nt/ State 

Governme

nt(s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 

Institutions

/ Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 8 54608

528 

0 0 546085

28 

18.74 54608

528 

0 546

085

28 

18.74 0 18.74 4533

7450 

83.0

2 

0 0 54608528 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals

/ Foreign 

Individuals

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Governme

nt 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 2 45614

729 

0 0 456147

29 

15.65 45614

729 

0 456

147

29 

15.65 0 15.65 1316

2470 

28.8

6 

0 0 45614729 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 2 45614

729 

0 0 456147

29 

15.65 45614

729 

0 456

147

29 

15.65 0 15.65 1316

2470 

57.6

8 

0 0 45614729 



 

 

 
 

 

 MATRIX 

PARTNER

S INDIA 

INVESTM

ENT 

HOLDING

S II, LLC 

AAHC

M2393Q 

1 22769

242 

0 0 227692

42 

7.81 22769

242 

0 227

692

42 

7.81 0 7.81 4387

490 

19.2

7 

0 0 22769242 

 SCI 

INVESTM

ENTS V 

AAYCS

0449N 

1 22845

487 

0 0 228454

87 

7.84 22845

487 

0 228

454

87 

7.84 0 7.84 8774

980 

38.4

1 

0 0 22845487 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 2 45614

729 

0 0 456147

29 

15.65 45614

729 

0 456

147

29 

15.65 0 15.65 1316

2470 

28.8

6 

0 0 45614729 

 Total 

Shareholdi

ng of 

Promoter 

and 

Promoter 

Group 

(A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)

(2) 

 10 10022

3257 

0 0 100223

257 

34.39 10022

3257 

0 100

223

257 

34.39 0 34.39 5849

9920 

58.3

7 

0 0 10022325

7 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 

(No 
t 

ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions 

(Domestic) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

a Mutual Funds  11 32920

36 

0 0 329203

6 

1.13 32920

36 

0 329

203

6 

1.13 0 1.13 0 0   3292036 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 24 81633

37 

0 0 816333

7 

2.8 81633

37 

0 816

333

7 

2.8 0 2.8 0 0   8163337 

 360 ONE 

SPECIAL 

OPPORTUNI

TIES FUND - 

SERIES 9 

AAB

TI946

5N 

1 32076

11 

0 0 320761

1 

1.1 32076

11 

0 320

761

1 

1.1 0 1.1 0 0   3207611 

d Banks  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Insurance  

Companies 

 2 22591

64 

0 0 225916

4 

0.78 22591

64 

0 225

916

4 

0.78 0 0.78 0 0   2259164 

f Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Asset 

reconstruction 

companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Sovereign 

Wealth Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

j Other 

Financial 

Institutions 

 1 25 0 0 25 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0   25 

k Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 38 13714

562 

0 0 137145

62 

4.71 13714

562 

0 137

145

62 

4.71 0 4.71 0 0   13714562 



 

 

 
 

 

2 Institutions 

(Foreign) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Foreign 

Direct 

Investment 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Sovereign 

Wealth Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category I 

 36 25452

950 

0 0 254529

50 

8.73 25452

950 

0 254

529

50 

8.73 0 8.73 0 0   25452950 

 SMALLCAP 

WORLD 

FUND, INC 

AAB

CS35

81L 

1 47782

16 

0 0 477821

6 

1.64 47782

16 

0 477

821

6 

1.64 0 1.64 0 0   4778216 

 GOVERNME

NT 

PENSION 

FUND 

GLOBAL 

AAC

CN14

54E 

1 51054

52 

0 0 510545

2 

1.75 51054

52 

0 510

545

2 

1.75 0 1.75 0 0   5105452 

 FIDELITY 

FUNDS - 

INDIA 

FOCUS 

FUND 

AAD

CF20

79C 

1 40233

28 

0 0 402332

8 

1.38 40233

28 

0 402

332

8 

1.38 0 1.38 0 0   4023328 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category II 

 2 19084 0 0 19084 0.01 19084 0 190

84 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   19084 

f Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

g Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 38 25472

034 

0 0 254720

34 

8.74 25472

034 

0 254

720

34 

8.74 0 8.74 0 0   25472034 

3 Central 

Government / 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Central 

Government / 

President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b State 

Government / 

Governor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Shareholding 

by Companies 

or Bodies 

Corporate 

where Central 

/ State 

Government 

is a promoter 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

4 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Associate 

companies / 

Subsidiaries 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Directors and 

their relatives 

(excluding 

independent 

directors and 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

nominee 

directors) 

c Key 

Managerial 

Personnel 

 3 30608

67 

0 0 306086

7 

1.05 30608

67 

0 306

086

7 

1.05 0 1.05 0 0   3060867 

d Relatives of 

promoters 

(other than 

"Immediate 

Relatives" of 

promoters 

disclosed 

under 

"Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group" 

category) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Trusts where 

any person 

belonging to 

"Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group" 

category is 

"trustee", 

"beneficiary", 

or "author of 

the trust" 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Investor 

Education and 

Protection 

Fund (IEPF) 

 1 59580

0 

0 0 595800 0.2 59580

0 

0 595

800 

0.2 0 0.2 0 0   595800 

g Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

 27996 10990

779 

0 0 109907

79 

3.77 10990

779 

0 109

907

79 

3.77 0 3.77 0 0   10323179 



 

 

 
 

 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

h Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs 

 9 49261

70 

0 0 492617

0 

1.69 49261

70 

0 492

617

0 

1.69 0 1.69 0 0   4926170 

i Non Resident 

Indians 

(NRIs) 

 1221 10283

69 

0 0 102836

9 

0.35 10283

69 

0 102

836

9 

0.35 0 0.35 0 0   1028369 

j Foreign 

Nationals 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

k Foreign 

Companies 

 12 12373

3878 

0 0 123733

878 

42.46 12373

3878 

0 123

733

878 

42.46 0 42.46 0 0   12373387

8 

 NORWEST 

VENTURE 

PARTNERS 

X - 

MAURITIUS 

AAC

CN45

11G 

1 23567

912 

0 0 235679

12 

8.09 23567

912 

0 235

679

12 

8.09 0 8.09 0 0   23567912 

 TPG ASIA 

VII SF PTE 

LTD 

AAG

CT68

67M 

1 50752

693 

0 0 507526

93 

17.42 50752

693 

0 507

526

93 

17.42 0 17.42 0 0   50752693 

 SCHF PV 

MAURITIUS

, LTD. 

ABC

CS68

22N 

1 35079

40 

0 0 350794

0 

1.2 35079

40 

0 350

794

0 

1.2 0 1.2 0 0   3507940 

 SCI 

GROWTH 

INVESTMEN

TS III 

ABD

CS84

54P 

1 11026

160 

0 0 110261

60 

3.78 11026

160 

0 110

261

60 

3.78 0 3.78 0 0   11026160 

 SIRIUS II 

PTE. LTD. 

ABF

CS67

70G 

1 17593

990 

0 0 175939

90 

6.04 17593

990 

0 175

939

90 

6.04 0 6.04 0 0   17593990 

 SEQUOIA 

CAPITAL 

GLOBAL 

ABK

AS98

31R 

1 10157

290 

0 0 101572

90 

3.49 10157

290 

0 101

572

90 

3.49 0 3.49 0 0   10157290 



 

 

 
 

 

GROWTH 

FUND III- 

ENDURANC

E 

l Bodies 

Corporate 

 738 73399

83 

0 0 733998

3 

2.52 73399

83 

0 733

998

3 

2.52 0 2.52 0 0   7339983 

 ATMA RAM 

BUILDERS 

PVT LTD 

AAA

CA05

19M 

1 46858

60 

0 0 468586

0 

1.61 46858

60 

0 468

586

0 

1.61 0 1.61 0 0   4685860 

m Any Other 

(specify) 

 589 33122

1 

0 0 331221 0.11 33122

1 

0 331

221 

0.11 0 0.11 0 0   331221 

 Clearing 

Members 

 10 2947 0 0 2947 0 2947 0 294

7 

0 0 0 0 0   2947 

 HUF  575 32543

7 

0 0 325437 0.11 32543

7 

0 325

437 

0.11 0 0.11 0 0   325437 

 Trusts  4 2837 0 0 2837 0 2837 0 283

7 

0 0 0 0 0   2837 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(4) 

 30569 15200

7067 

0 0 152007

067 

52.16 15200

7067 

0 152

007

067 

52.16 0 52.16 0 0   15133946

7 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(

B)(2)+(B)(3)

+(B)(4) 

 30645 19119

3663 

0 0 191193

663 

65.61 19119

3663 

0 191

193

663 

65.61 0 65.61 0 0   19052606

3 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

/ Employee 

Welfare Trust 

under SEBI 

(Share Based 

Employee 

Benefits and 

Sweat Equity) 

Regulations, 

2021 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 Name PAN Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


